
Gruppe A

1. Schenna 1

44 Dosser Hias Veteran 193

88 Wolfgang Dosser Schütze LP 177

167 Ainhauser Hansjörg Schütze 167

37 Egger Thomas Schütze 161

126 Ennemoser Amelie Jungschütze 122

149 Maria Raffl Jungschütze 170

698

2. Dorf Tirol 1

109 Reiterer Stefan Versehrt 196

3 Schöpf Hubert Schütze LP 153

13 Mock Devid Schütze 150

2 Bertagnolli Egon Schütze 138

637

3. Schenna 2

45 Taber Hias Veteran 190

86 Zipperle Christian Schütze LP 152

105 Pircher Franz Schütze 144

43 Pföstl Christoph Schütze 135

82 Florian Weger Veteran 177

36 Egger Franziska Jungschütze 159

621

4. Partschins 1

59 Hannah Bernhart Jungschütze 175

60 Christian Bernhart Schütze 161

58 Simone Gerstgasser Marketenderin 143

57 Bernhard Johann Schütze 141

620

5. Schenna 4

83 Franz Pföstl Veteran 198

148 Angelika Pacher Marketenderin 154

150 Florian Raffl Schütze 144

87 Kaufmann Sophie Marketenderin 118

34 Egger Johanna Jungmarketenderin 184

614

6. St. Leonhard 1

22 Hofer Waltraud Marketenderin 187

14 Fauner Reinhard Versehrter lp 186

55 Zullo Miriana Marketenderin 129



144 Pixner Marie Marketenderin 94

21 Lanthaler Ivo Jungschütze 163

596

7. Burgstall 1

5 Matscher Günther Verserter 169

54 Tschöll Andreas Schütze 164

46 Zöschg Stefan Schütze 138

11 Pichler Elmar Schütze 118

47 Zöggeler Daniel Schütze 112

589

8. St. Martin 1

135 Tobias Öttl Jungschütze 160

145 Stefan Obertegger Schütze 131

142 Brunner Rudolf Schütze 117

137 Josef Fiegl Schütze 114

134 Rafael Hofer Jungschütze 155

136 Devid Fiegl Jungschütze 110

147 Armin Oberprantacher Schütze 104

522

9. Burgstall 2

110 Zöschg Alex Schütze 138

30 Raffl Moritz Schütze 106

66 Bernhard Burger Schütze 98

81 Schiller Jürgen Schütze 71

413

10. St Pankraz 1

160 Laimer Jonas Jungschütze 170

116 Holzner Hannes  Schütze 133

117 Anja Holzner Jungschütze 163

118 Holzner Jakob Jungschütze 159

159 Paris Josef Jungschütze 156

158 Paris Jakob Jungschütze 154

161 Abertegger Jason Jungschütze 151

303



Gruppe B

1. Lana 1

15 Mairhofer Konrad Versehrter 188

104 Moser Markus Schütze 147

29 Gruber Andreas Schütze 138

122 Pixner Andreas Schütze 136

100 Simon moser Jungschütze 166

609

2. Schenna 3

38 Egger Walter Veteran 190

85 Martin Pichler Schütze LP 132

84 Reiner Julian Schütze 129

96 Zipperle Daniela Marketenderin 122

41 Hörmann Hans Veteran 182

151 Raffl Matthias Jungschütze 137

573

3. Algund 1

49 Gutweniger Stefan Schütze LP 174

80 Robert Frener Schütze 140

51 Holzner Andreas Schütze 125

48 Zanluchi Robert Schütze 121

79 Tobias Haller Schütze 120

560

4. Marling 1

92 Pirhofer Michael Schütze 160

89 Matzoll Alexander Schütze 147

108 Daniel Ladurner Schütze 135

64 Stefan Pirhofer Schütze 114

90 Traunig Martin Schütze 113

556

5. Obermais 1

20 Egger Christian Schütze 160

140 Trenkwalder Stephanie Marketenderin 138

9 Markt Rosi Marketenderin 130

62 Lahner Michael Schütze 122

61 Lahner Felix (J) Jungschütze 83

550

6. Obermais 2

67 Trenkwalder Konrad Schütze 145

18 Zipperle Jakob Jungschütze 144

7 Markt Martin Schütze 121

19 Zipperle Verena Marketdenderin 111

10 Mitterhofer Christoph Schütze 110



521

7. Obermais 3

8 Markt Ida Marketenderin 133

17 Tobias PFÖSTL (J) Jungschütze 127

146 Gerhard Höllrigl Schütze 116

6 Markt Heidi Marketenderin 105

481

8. Algund 2

69 Erlacher Herbert Schütze 132

68 Markt Christian Schütze 129

154 Oberhammer Robert Schütze 112

155 Valdez John Schütze 107

50 Ladurner Matthias Schütze 101

480

9. Marling 2

91 Egger Paul Schütze 138

94 Hofer Daniel Schütze 109

93 Kaserer Michael Schütze 108

63 Egger Stefan Schütze 89

444

10. Untermais 1

33 Uwe Cainelli Schütze 130

77 Hütter Maximilian Schütze 114

163 Kastlunger Günther Schütze 104

78 Hütter Norbert Schütze 73

421



Gruppe C

1. Lana 2

16 Kofler Karl Versehrter 193

75 Schwarz Moritz Schütze 141

74 Schmuhl Noah Schütze 121

102 Karnutsch Christian Schütze 103

121 Sophie Pixner Jungschütze 162

99 Joachim Trientbacher Jungschütze 124

558

2. Dorf Tirol 3

107 Reiterer Lukas Schütze 142

106 Platter Andre Schütze 141

95 Steinacher Christian Schütze 137

114 Platter Roman Schütze 123

141 Ungericht Peter Schütze 106

543

3. St. Leonhard 2

24 Patrick Wilhelm Schütze 147

40 Fauner Gregor Schütze 147

56 Armin Pircher Schütze LP 133

39 Simon Anton Fauner Jungschütze 106

25 Fabian Pichler Schütze 86

533

4. Lana 4

103 Lars Karnutsch Jungschütze 134

72 Michael Niedermair Schütze 128

70 Tanzer Ulrich Schütze 121

76 Sulzenbacher Mathias Schütze 117

101 Moser Lena Jungschütze 91

500

5. Meran 1

128 Emelie Virgadaula Jungmarketenderin 168

156 Mitterhofer Patrick Schütze 124

132 Christian Kienzl Schütze 106

153 Randich Michael Schütze 95

138 Grossteiner Kilian Jungschütze 93

133 Anna Kofler Jungschütze 146

493

6. Burgstall 3

32 Antonucci Alex JS Jungschütze 163

65 Thurner Florian Schütze 123



12 Rautscher Arno Schütze 108

31 Pichler Alexander Schütze 87

481

7. Dorf Tirol 2

111 Prantl Natalie Marketenderin 132

4 Laimer Sara Marketenderin 119

1 Prantl Karin Marketenderin 115

26 Julia Pircher Marketenderin 100

112 Bacher Karin Marketenderin 80

113 Platter Silvia Marketenderin 67

466

8. St. Nikolaus

167 Breitenberger-Zöschg SemJungschütze 160

168 Schwarz Elias Schütze 120

166 Mairhofer Paul Schütze 106

165  Zöschg Simon Schütze 76

164 Zöschg Simon Jungschütze 153

462

9. Meran 2

129 Igor Virgadaula Jungschütze 164

130 Patrick Virgadaula Schütze 114

120 Prezzi Lukas Schütze 86

125 Peter Pfeifer Schütze 82

131 Alexander Peracchi Schütze 81

446

10. Untermais 2

169 Bertagnolli Schütze 120

115 Anton di Natali Schütze 112

23 Widmann Hannes Schütze 111

119 Waldner Jakob Schütze 96

439

11. Vöran 2

173 Reiterer Theo Schütze 114

175 Laurin Kröss Schütze 110

172 Yannick Kienzl Schütze 106

170 Manuel Pircher Schütze 90

420



12. Vöran 1

52 Franz J Pircher Schütze 118

53 Florian Pircher Schütze 115

174 Florian Wahl Schütze 101

171 Christian Reiterer Schütze 76

410

13. Meran 3

124 Prantl Bruno Schütze 114

152 Minnone Christian Schütze 111

139 Zamor Meszaros Schütze 81

123 Kaltenmarkt Alexander Schütze 60

366

14. Schenna 5

42 Wieser Klaus Veteran 191

127 Ohrwalder Carmen Marketenderin 125

35 Egger Valentin Jungschütze 178

316

15. Lana 3

28 Eduard Gruber Veteran 187

73 Tappeiner Josef Schütze 97

98 Johanna Trientbacher Jungschütze 156

71 Stefan Tanzer Jungschütze 147

27 Julian Mair Jungschütze 107

97 Katharina Trientbacher Jungschütze 101

284

16. St. Gertraud

162 Holzner Michael Schütze 151

151



Kategorie Schütze + Luftpistole

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1 88 Wolfgang Dosser Schütze LP 177

2 49 Gutweniger Stefan Schütze LP 174

3 167 Ainhauser Hansjörg Schütze 167

4 54 Tschöll Andreas Schütze 164

5 37 Egger Thomas Schütze 161

6 60 Christian Bernhart Schütze 161

7 20 Egger Christian Schütze 160

8 92 Pirhofer Michael Schütze 160

9 3 Schöpf Hubert Schütze LP 153

10 86 Zipperle Christian Schütze LP 152

11 162 Holzner Michael Schütze 151

12 13 Mock Devid Schütze 150

13 24 Patrick Wilhelm Schütze 147

14 40 Fauner Gregor Schütze 147

15 104 Moser Markus Schütze 147

16 89 Matzoll Alexander Schütze 147

17 67 Trenkwalder Konrad Schütze 145

18 105 Pircher Franz Schütze 144

19 150 Florian Raffl Schütze 144

20 107 Reiterer Lukas Schütze 142

21 106 Platter Andre Schütze 141

22 75 Schwarz Moritz Schütze 141

23 57 Bernhard Johann Schütze 141

24 80 Robert Frener Schütze 140

25 46 Zöschg Stefan Schütze 138

26 110 Zöschg Alex Schütze 138

27 2 Bertagnolli Egon Schütze 138

28 29 Gruber Andreas Schütze 138

29 91 Egger Paul Schütze 138

30 95 Steinacher Christian Schütze 137

31 122 Pixner Andreas Schütze 136

32 43 Pföstl Christoph Schütze 135

33 108 Daniel Ladurner Schütze 135

34 56 Armin Pircher Schütze LP 133

35 116 Holzner Hannes  Schütze 133



36 69 Erlacher Herbert Schütze 132

37 85 Martin Pichler Schütze LP 132

38 145 Stefan Obertegger Schütze 131

39 33 Uwe Cainelli Schütze 130

40 84 Reiner Julian Schütze 129

41 68 Markt Christian Schütze 129

42 72 Michael Niedermair Schütze 128

43 51 Holzner Andreas Schütze 125

44 156 Mitterhofer Patrick Schütze 124

45 114 Platter Roman Schütze 123

46 62 Lahner Michael Schütze 122

47 7 Markt Martin Schütze 121

48 74 Schmuhl Noah Schütze 121

49 70 Tanzer Ulrich Schütze 121

50 48 Zanluchi Robert Schütze 121

51 169 Bertagnolli Schütze 120

52 79 Tobias Haller Schütze 120

53 168 Schwarz Elias Schütze 120

54 11 Pichler Elmar Schütze 118

55 52 Franz J Pircher Schütze 118

56 76 Sulzenbacher Mathias Schütze 117

57 142 Brunner Rudolf Schütze 117

58 146 Gerhard Höllrigl Schütze 116

59 53 Florian Pircher Schütze 115

60 77 Hütter Maximilian Schütze 114

61 173 Reiterer Theo Schütze 114

62 64 Stefan Pirhofer Schütze 114

63 130 Patrick Virgadaula Schütze 114

64 124 Prantl Bruno Schütze 114

65 137 Josef Fiegl Schütze 114

66 90 Traunig Martin Schütze 113

67 47 Zöggeler Daniel Schütze 112

68 115 Anton di Natali Schütze 112

69 154 Oberhammer Robert Schütze 112

70 23 Widmann Hannes Schütze 111

71 152 Minnone Christian Schütze 111

72 10 Mitterhofer Christoph Schütze 110

73 175 Laurin Kröss Schütze 110



74 94 Hofer Daniel Schütze 109

75 12 Rautscher Arno Schütze 108

76 93 Kaserer Michael Schütze 108

77 155 Valdez John Schütze 107

78 30 Raffl Moritz Schütze 106

79 141 Ungericht Peter Schütze 106

80 172 Yannick Kienzl Schütze 106

81 132 Christian Kienzl Schütze 106

82 166 Mairhofer Paul Schütze 106

83 163 Kastlunger Günther Schütze 104

84 147 Armin Oberprantacher Schütze 104

85 102 Karnutsch Christian Schütze 103

86 50 Ladurner Matthias Schütze 101

87 174 Florian Wahl Schütze 101

88 66 Bernhard Burger Schütze 98

89 73 Tappeiner Josef Schütze 97

90 119 Waldner Jakob Schütze 96

91 153 Randich Michael Schütze 95

92 170 Manuel Pircher Schütze 90

93 63 Egger Stefan Schütze 89

94 31 Pichler Alexander Schütze 87

95 25 Fabian Pichler Schütze 86

96 120 Prezzi Lukas Schütze 86

97 125 Peter Pfeifer Schütze 82

98 131 Alexander Peracchi Schütze 81

99 139 Zamor Meszaros Schütze 81

100 171 Christian Reiterer Schütze 76

101 165  Zöschg Simon Schütze 76

102 78 Hütter Norbert Schütze 73

103 81 Schiller Jürgen Schütze 71

104 123 Kaltenmarkt Alexander Schütze 60



Kategorie Marketenderein

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1 22 Hofer Waltraud Marketenderin 187

2 148 Angelika Pacher Marketenderin 154

3 58 Simone Gerstgasser Marketenderin 143

4 140 Trenkwalder Stephanie Marketenderin 138

5 8 Markt Ida Marketenderin 133

6 111 Prantl Natalie Marketenderin 132

7 9 Markt Rosi Marketenderin 130

8 55 Zullo Miriana Marketenderin 129

9 127 Ohrwalder Carmen Marketenderin 125

10 96 Zipperle Daniela Marketenderin 122

11 4 Laimer Sara Marketenderin 119

12 87 Kaufmann Sophie Marketenderin 118

13 1 Prantl Karin Marketenderin 115

14 19 Zipperle Verena Markedenderin 111

15 6 Markt Heidi Marketenderin 105

16 26 Julia Pircher Marketenderin 100

17 144 Pixner Marie Marketenderin 94

18 112 Bacher Karin Marketenderin 80

19 113 Platter Silvia Marketenderin 67



Kategorie Veteran

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1 83 Franz Pföstl Veteran 198

2 16 Kofler Karl Veteran 193

3 44 Dosser Hias Veteran 193

4 42 Wieser Klaus Veteran 191

5 45 Taber Hias Veteran 190

6 38 Egger Walter Veteran 190

7 28 Eduard Gruber Veteran 187

8 14 Fauner Reinhard Veteran LP 186

9 41 Hörmann Hans Veteran 182

10 82 Florian Weger Veteran 177



Kategorie Versehrte

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1 109 Reiterer Stefan Versehrter 196

2 15 Mairhofer Konrad Versehrter 188

3 5 Matscher Günther Versehrter 169



Kategorie Jungschütze

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1 35 Egger Valentin Jungschütze 178

2 160 Laimer Jonas Jungschütze 170

3 100 Simon moser Jungschütze 166

4 129 Igor Virgadaula Jungschütze 164

5 32 Antonucci Alex JS Jungschütze 163

6 21 Lanthaler Ivo Jungschütze 163

7 135 Tobias Öttl Jungschütze 160

8 167 Breitenberger-Zöschg Sem Jungschütze 160

9 118 Holzner Jakob Jungschütze 159

10 159 Paris Josef Jungschütze 156

11 134 Rafael Hofer Jungschütze 155

12 158 Paris Jakob Jungschütze 154

13 164 Zöschg Simon Jungschütze 153

14 161 Abertegger Jason Jungschütze 151

15 71 Stefan Tanzer Jungschütze 147

16 18 Zipperle Jakob (J) Jungschütze 144

17 151 Raffl Matthias Jungschütze 137

18 103 Lars Karnutsch Jungschütze 134

19 17 Tobias PFÖSTL (J) Jungschütze 127

20 99 Joachim Trientbacher Jungschütze 124

21 65 Thurner Florian Jungschütze 123

22 136 Devid Fiegl Jungschütze 110

23 27 Julian Mair Jungschütze 107

24 39 Simon Anton Fauner Jungschütze 106

25 138 Grossteiner Kilian Jungschütze 93

26 61 Lahner Felix (J) Jungschütze 83



Kategorie Jungmarketenderin

Platzierung Startnummer Name Kategorie Ringe

1
34 Egger Johanna Jungmarketenderin 184

2
59 Hannah Bernhart Jungmarketenderin 175

3
149 Maria Raffl Jungmarketenderin 170

4
128 Emelie Virgadaula Jungmarketenderin 168

5
117 Anja Holzner Jungmarketenderin 163

6
121 Sophie Pixner Jungmarketenderin 162

7
36 Egger Franziska Jungmarketenderin 159

8
98 Johanna Trientbacher Jungmarketenderin 156

9
133 Anna Kofler Jungmarketenderin 146

10
126 Ennemoser Amelie Jungmarketenderin 122

11
97 Katharina Trientbacher Jungmarketenderin 101

12
101 Moser Lena Jungmarketenderin 91


